Onesize
Grand Total

Gold 0106 YELLOW 2 2

Grand Total 2 2

Total 440 537,960.00

Special Instruction

AORD-499-2025

100

0

1E6ACB38-C238-4194-9FC5-EB993246691F

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 3% : 6455.52

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 221,639.52

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Two Lac Twenty One Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Nine And Paisa  Fifty Two Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory

of : 2Page No. : 2